7th Grade YFF Schedule 2023-2024
Sundays at St. Raphael’s

START: Sunday, September 24"
7" Grade student/parent meeting at 6:30pm in the cafeteria

Get materials and meet catechists!

Sunday, October 1*
Social/Game Day
Sunday, October 15
Altaration Chapter 1
Sunday, October 22"
Parish Mission
Sunday, October 29t
Altaration Chapter 2
Sunday, November 5%
Altaration Chapter 3
Sunday, November 12t

Altaration Chapter 4

HAPPY THANKSGIVING!

Sunday, December 3™

Altaration Chapter 5 WITH A PARENT!
Sunday, December 10"

Advent/Christmas Party!

MERRY CHRISTMAS AND HAPPY NEW YEAR!



Sunday, January 7"
Altaration Review Game/Intro to TOB
Sunday, January 21%
Who is God?
Sunday, January 28"
Parent/Student Session with Presenter
Sunday, February 4"
Who Am I?
Sunday, February 25"
Session on Lent
Sunday, March 3™
Human Dignity
Sunday, March 10t
All About Virtue
Sunday, March 17t

God’s Plan for our Salvation

HAPPY EASTER!

Sunday, April 7t

Our Response to God’s Plan
Sunday, April 14t

Why Does All This Matter?
Sunday, April 21

What'’s Next in my Faith?

LAST SESSION: Sunday, April 28



